DFCS Regions 8 - 12
UGA Extension Office
Family and Consumer Science Agents


[bookmark: _GoBack]Appling County – Becky Collins - 912-367-8130 - collinsb@uga.edu
Baker County – Sylvia Davis - 229-734-3015 - svdavis@uga.edu
**Burke County – Teri Black – 706-554-2119 – tcameron@uga.edu 
Candler/Emanuel Counties – Marnie Dekle – 912-685-2408 – marnie@uga.edu
Chatham County – Jackie Ogden – 912-652-7981 - jogden@uga.edu 
Chatham County – Lisa Jordan (Lisa mostly does EFNEP) - 912-652-7981 - lisajord@uga.edu 
Dougherty County – Suzanne Williams - 229-436-7216 - suzanwms@uga.edu
Houston County – Rebecca Creasy - 478-987-2028 - beccac@uga.edu
Lanier County – Rachel Hubbard - 229-482-3895 - rubynell@uga.edu
Laurens County – Susan L. Moore (Me) – 478-272-2277 – susanm@uga.edu
Sumter County – Mitzi Leigh Parker - 229.924.4476 - mlbacon@uga.edu
Tattnall County – Rachel Stewart - 912-557-6724 - restewar@uga.edu
Telfair/Wheeler – Laura Smith – 229-868-6489 – lauras@uga.edu 
Tift County – Roxie Price - 229-391-7980 - roxieb@uga.edu
Ware County – Heidi Flowers – 912-287-2456 – heidif@uga.edu 
**Washington County – Georgeanne Cook – 478-552-2011 – gcook@uga.edu 
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